DMS Roofing Partners with Toll Brothers

Matthew O'Brien July 03, 2014



DMS Roofing is proud to partner with Toll Brothers luxury home builders on three projects in the Phoenix metro area.

(Newswire.net -- July 3, 2014) Phoenix, AZ -- For more than two decades, DMS roofing has been working with residential customers around Arizona to

install high quality roofing options that span the gamut from traditional to today's latest eco-friendly technologies. Now, they're proud to announce they've just become valued trade partners with the Toll Brothers, America's luxury home builders on their Saguaro Estates project in North Scottsdale.

"We're proud to be working with Toll Brother. This is going to be a great project, and we couldn't be happier to be completing it with them," said Mark L'Heureux, Director of Sales/Business Development for DMS Roofing.

DMS Roofing is also working the Toll Brothers builders on two other luxury subdivision projects, the Reeserve at Tranquil Trail in Carefree and Avian Meadows in Chandler.

Whether you're planning to buy a new home or simply need residential roof repair, contact DMS Roofing today for a free estimate.

About DMS Roofing

DMS Roofing was founded in September of 1994. With over fifteen years in the industry, DMS roofing has become a successful and thriving business, which has been named in RSI's Top 100 Contractors in America for the past 4 years. DMS Roofing's secret has been to provide top-level service, a trait often forgotten by our contemporaries in the construction industry. http://www.dmsroofing.com/

DMS Roofing

3118 W. Thomas Rd, Suite 722 Phoenix, AZ United States 85017 (602) 278-6500

http://www.dmsroofing.com/

Source: http://www.newswire.net/newsroom/pr/00083871-dmsroofing-toll-brothers-partnership.html